
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Kids 4-8 Triathlon
1. 26:12 59 Campbell, Emme Female 7-8 Honeoye Falls NY
2. 28:53 93 Parmenter, JoHanna Female 7-8 Cattaraugus NY
3. 30:21 96 Schiedel, Cecelia Female 7-8 Ripley NY
4. 31:42 94 Ronan, Brooke Female 5-6 East Aurora NY
5. 35:34 78 Bobseine, Valor Male 7-8 Dunkirk NY
6. 36:01 84 Lerow, Jack Male 7-8 Cassadaga NY
7. 36:26 85 Schiedel, Evander Male 5-6 Ripley NY
8. 38:34 88 Carapella, Allie Female 5-6 Fredonia NY
9. 38:46 92 Niemiec, Katia Female 7-8 Rochester NY
10. 40:13 86 Spears, Declan Male 7-8 Lancaster NY
11. 40:42 52 Bleuer, Brandon Male 7-8 Angola NY
12. 40:51 81 Elliss, Lincoln Male 5-6 Bemus Point NY
13. 44:42 98 Stanton, Emma Female 5-6 Russell PA
14. 45:11 87 Spears, Cade Male 5-6 Buffalo NY
15. 46:39 89 Gagliardo, Laci Female 5-6 Collins NY
16. 48:19 83 Kotarski, Steven Male 5-6 Gowanda NY
17. 1:05:22 91 Monacelli, Viviana Female 4 Cassadaga NY

Kids 9-14 Triathlon
1. 20:26 32 Campbell, Colden Male 9-10 Honeoye Falls NY
2. 23:35 4 Elliss, Lillian Female 13-14 Bemus Point NY
3. 25:10 1 Carapella, Lyla Female 9-10 Fredonia NY
4. 25:40 11 Hockenberry, Kater Female 13-14 Jamestown NY
5. 25:51 16 Niemiec, Anika Female 11-12 Rochester NY
6. 26:13 14 Kauffman, Maggie Female 11-12 newville PA
7. 26:21 43 Parmenter, Everett Male 9-10 Cattaraugus NY
8. 26:22 38 Jones, Parker Male 13-14 Lancaster NY
9. 26:23 9 Hendershot, Alicja Female 13-14 Orchard Park NY
10. 26:23 18 Schiedel, Zita Female 13-14 Ripley NY
11. 26:27 19 Schiedel, Audrey Female 11-12 Ripley NY
12. 26:40 36 Johnson, Finn Male 13-14 Lily Dale NY
13. 27:00 30 Bobseine, Griffin Male 9-10 Dunkirk NY
14. 27:04 42 ODonnell, Jack Male 9-10 Buffalo NY
15. 27:24 25 Stanton, Ellie Female 11-12 Russell PA
16. 27:25 2 Chitester, Zoe Female 13-14 Frewsburg NY
17. 28:28 47 Ribovic, Aubree Female 11-12 Wilcox PA
18. 28:53 45 Stanton, Isaac Male 9-10 Russell PA
19. 29:30 39 Krupa, Mathieson Male 11-12 Cassadaga NY
20. 29:39 12 Hockenberry, Lucy Female 11-12 Jamestown NY
21. 30:44 13 Kaishap, Vera Female 9-10 Ridgewood NJ
22. 31:36 31 Bunce, Theo Male 9-10 Warren PA
23. 31:59 17 Roets, Ayla Female 9-10 Westfield NY
24. 32:37 10 Hendershot, Alyssa Female 9-10 Orchard Park NY
25. 34:03 3 Chitester, Finley Female 9-10 Frewsburg NY
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26. 34:09 41 Morrison, Parker Male 13-14 Randolph NY
27. 34:09 37 Johnson, Kam Male 9-10 Lily Dale NY
28. 34:59 8 Gastol, Kynleigh Female 9-10 Cherry Creek NY
29. 35:18 7 Gagliardo, Tessa Female 9-10 Collins NY
30. 36:03 26 Troche, Halie Female 9-10 Fredonia NY
31. 36:41 28 Arrance, Lucas Male 9-10 Kennedy NY
32. 36:58 46 Wise, Josh Male 11-12 Fredonia NY
33. 38:16 20 Sprague, Michaela Female 9-10 Irving NY
34. 38:36 6 Elliss, Alexis Female 9-10 Bemus Point NY
35. 39:41 40 McNab, Liam Male 11-12 Niagara Falls NY
36. 42:37 15 Neely, Aliyah Female 11-12 Hamburg NY
37. 45:25 27 Vigna, Mia Female 9-10 Buffalo NY
38. 56:26 5 Elliss, Lucy Female 11-12 Bemus Point NY

Kids 9-14 Para-triathlete
1. 55:24 44 Roets, Max Male 11-12 Westfield NY

Number of records: 56
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Kids 4-8 Triathlon

Female
1. 26:12 59 Campbell, Emme Honeoye Falls NY Female 7-8
2. 28:53 93 Parmenter, JoHanna Cattaraugus NY Female 7-8
3. 30:21 96 Schiedel, Cecelia Ripley NY Female 7-8

Male
1. 35:34 78 Bobseine, Valor Dunkirk NY Male 7-8
2. 36:01 84 Lerow, Jack Cassadaga NY Male 7-8
3. 36:26 85 Schiedel, Evander Ripley NY Male 5-6

Kids 9-14 Triathlon

Female
1. 23:35 4 Elliss, Lillian Bemus Point NY Female 13-14
2. 25:10 1 Carapella, Lyla Fredonia NY Female 9-10
3. 25:40 11 Hockenberry, Kater Jamestown NY Female 13-14

Male
1. 20:26 32 Campbell, Colden Honeoye Falls NY Male 9-10
2. 26:21 43 Parmenter, Everett Cattaraugus NY Male 9-10
3. 26:22 38 Jones, Parker Lancaster NY Male 13-14

Kids 9-14 Para-triathlete

Male
1. 55:24 44 Roets, Max Westfield NY Male 11-12
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Kids 4-8 Triathlon

Female 7-8
1. 38:46 92 Niemiec, Katia Rochester NY

Female 5-6
1. 31:42 94 Ronan, Brooke East Aurora NY
2. 38:34 88 Carapella, Allie Fredonia NY
3. 44:42 98 Stanton, Emma Russell PA

Female 4
1. 1:05:22 91 Monacelli, Viviana Cassadaga NY

Male 7-8
1. 40:13 86 Spears, Declan Lancaster NY
2. 40:42 52 Bleuer, Brandon Angola NY

Male 5-6
1. 40:51 81 Elliss, Lincoln Bemus Point NY
2. 45:11 87 Spears, Cade Buffalo NY
3. 48:19 83 Kotarski, Steven Gowanda NY

Kids 9-14 Triathlon

Female 13-14
1. 26:23 9 Hendershot, Alicja Orchard Park NY
2. 26:23 18 Schiedel, Zita Ripley NY
3. 27:25 2 Chitester, Zoe Frewsburg NY

Female 11-12
1. 25:51 16 Niemiec, Anika Rochester NY
2. 26:13 14 Kauffman, Maggie newville PA
3. 26:27 19 Schiedel, Audrey Ripley NY

Female 9-10
1. 30:44 13 Kaishap, Vera Ridgewood NJ
2. 31:59 17 Roets, Ayla Westfield NY
3. 32:37 10 Hendershot, Alyssa Orchard Park NY

Male 13-14
1. 26:40 36 Johnson, Finn Lily Dale NY
2. 34:09 41 Morrison, Parker Randolph NY

Male 11-12
1. 29:30 39 Krupa, Mathieson Cassadaga NY
2. 36:58 46 Wise, Josh Fredonia NY
3. 39:41 40 McNab, Liam Niagara Falls NY

Male 9-10
1. 27:00 30 Bobseine, Griffin Dunkirk NY
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2. 27:04 42 ODonnell, Jack Buffalo NY
3. 28:53 45 Stanton, Isaac Russell PA
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